COUNTY OFULSTER
Department of Buildings and Grounds
KINGSTON, NEW YORK 12401

DEPT. OF BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS HARVEY J. SLEIGHT

313 Shanrock Lane Commissioner
Kingston, N.Y. 12401 845-340-3138
Fax # 845-340-3115

2006 FEE SCHEDULE FOR NEW PALTZ POOL
6/17/06 - 9/4/06 (80 DAYS)

NEW PALTZ POOL

PROPOSED

FOR 2006
Daily Admission Adult (13 & over) $ 3.50 4.00
Children (12 & under) 1.75 2.00
Senior Citizen (60 & over) 75 1.00
Season’s Pass Family - any size 100.00 150.00
Adult (13 & over) 40.00 60.00
Child (12 & under) 22.50 35.00
OUT OF COUNTY FEE DOUBLE

Park hours are 10:00am through 8:00pm.

*The park will be CLOSED on the following dates:

July 8"& 9™ - Hawks Invitation Swim Meet
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